
Resultats TOTALS

 CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RUTINES - JUNIOR-

9 JUNY DEL 2018

REUS (TARRAGONA) -  CN REUS PLOMS

SOLOS

Posició Nom Equip

Nom Participant Puntuació

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 3  1 144,7455

100% Figures

100% Rutines

71,3455

73,4
 

20023 CAMPS BONDIA GISELLE 047673701

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 2  2 140,0218

100% Figures

100% Rutines

69,1551

70,8667
 

20022 MARTIN-MORA SEGURA MIREIA 048096563

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  3 138,4375

100% Figures

100% Rutines

67,1708

71,2667
 

20031 MARTIN BOSCUS JADE 0X7938429

C.N. TARRACO 1  4 135,0468

100% Figures

100% Rutines

67,3801

67,6667
 

20001 MEDINA BENITEZ ALBA JIN 049316889

C.N. CALELLA 1  5 134,5727

100% Figures

100% Rutines

65,1394

69,4333
 

20021 ESTRAGUE BERNE PAULA 020576731

C.N. GRANOLLERS 2  6 0,0000BAIXA

100% Figures

100% Rutines 0
 

C.N. GRANOLLERS 1  6 0,0000BAIXA

100% Figures

100% Rutines 0
 

C.N. SABADELL 1  6 0,0000BAIXA

100% Figures

100% Rutines 0
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Resultats TOTALS

 CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RUTINES - JUNIOR-

9 JUNY DEL 2018

REUS (TARRAGONA) -  CN REUS PLOMS

DUETS

Posició Nom Equip

Nom Participant Puntuació

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  1 142,7667

100% Figures

100% Rutines

70,0667

72,7
 

2002R1 IASYNSKA KSENIIA P00208264

20031 MARTIN BOSCUS JADE 0X7938429

20022 MARTIN-MORA SEGURA MIREIA 048096563

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  2 140,0484

100% Figures

100% Rutines

67,0151

73,0333
 

20001 GUELL RODRIGUEZ LAURA P00208121

20002 FISA MILLAN MARIA 004794915

C.N. SABADELL 1  3 132,8344

100% Figures

100% Rutines

64,3677

68,4667
 

2002R1 GARCIA CEBRIAN ARIADNA 049220876

20031 MARTÍ LLUNELL NÚRIA 048270255

20032 SANTAMARIA DE DIOS MIRIAM 047423817

C.N. TARRACO 1  4 127,6817

100% Figures

100% Rutines

62,4484

65,2333
 

20001 MEDINA BENITEZ ALBA JIN 049316889

20022 SAENZ DE PABLO SALVADO NURIA 048136140
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Resultats TOTALS

 CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA RUTINES - JUNIOR-

9 JUNY DEL 2018

REUS (TARRAGONA) -  CN REUS PLOMS

EQUIPS

Posició Nom Equip

Nom Participant Puntuació

C.N. KALLIPOLIS 1  1 77,8000

100% Figures

100% Rutines 77,8
 

20001 FISA MILLAN MARIA 004794915

20002 GUELL RODRIGUEZ LAURA P00208121

20013 GARCIA GALLEMI LAURA 077621292

20024 CAMPS BONDIA GISELLE 047673701

20025 MARTIN-MORA SEGURA MIREIA 048096563

20036 MARTIN BOSCUS JADE 0X7938429

20027 IASYNSKA KSENIIA P00208264

20028 PEREZ BARTOMEU HELENA 047321875

C.N. TARRACO 1  2 68,4000

100% Figures

100% Rutines 68,4
 

2002R1 ISUAR GISPERT LAURA 048272169

20021 COTA MULLERAT RAQUEL 039472387

20022 SAENZ DE PABLO SALVADO NURIA 048136140

20013 NEL-LO ADSERÀ AIDÉ 048011824

20024 ZATANIA LOJO ONA 077793200

20015 SÁNCHEZ MONLLEÓ RUTH 048277016

20026 FITE SOLE RUTH 039941004

20007 HURTADO MUÑOZ SILKE 048013409

20008 MEDINA BENITEZ ALBA JIN 049316889

C.N. REUS PLOMS 1  3 62,1667

100% Figures

100% Rutines 62,1667
 

2001R1 TRULLÁS ESTREM ABRIL 039926530

20031 FERRATE LOPEZ JANA P00073097

20032 PIJOAN CUESTA JULIA 039960076

20023 LOPEZ CASTRO CARLA 039943788

20014 MARTINEZ GRAU MARINA 039952590

20015 MONNÉ GARCIA CLAUDIA 039942501

20006 NAVARRO CABALLERO LEYRE 039953169

20027 NAVARRO CABALLERO LORENA 039953170

20018 PONZOA GONZALEZ NEREIDA 039943084
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